Tool & Hardware Extravaganza!

Auction Opens. 09/16/2014 5:00am PST

Title

Grapple Bucket

Mower Attachment for Bobcat
2000 Ingersoll Rand Bobcat
1973 Volga Hydrofoil Boat

12 Boxes of Kwikset Locks
Hardware Supplies

Delta 10" Motorized Miter Box
Dewalt Drill

Assorted Goods

Storage Cabinet with Air Tools
Tiles

Metal Brackets, Two Light Fixtures
Assortment of Tool Accessories
Two Decorative Planters
Masonry Supplies

Harper Dolly

Dewalt Drill

Bucket Of Goodies

Old School Saw

Three Decorative Planters

Plant with Decorative Blue Planter
Decorative Planter

Potted Plant

Assortment of Plants and Planters
Pot For Plant

Tile Pieces

Seven Tires

Fireplace Parts

[rrigation Hose

Marble Slabs

Moulding

Curved Marble Pieces
Dual-Axle Utility Trailer

Lot

06789
06791
06792
06801
16700
16701
16702
16703
16704
16705
16706
16707
16709
16712
16717
16719
16951
6708
6710
6711
6713
6714
6715
6716
6718
6793
6794
6795
6796
6797
6798
6799
6800
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Auction Closes: 09/18/2014 3:.00pm PST

Lot

6802
6803

6832
6833
6834
6835
6836
6837
6838
6839
6840
6841
6842
6843
6844
6845
6846
6847
6848
6849
6850
6851
6852
6853
6854
6855
6856
6857
6858
6859

6860

Title

Troy-Bilt Rototiller

8 Trash Receptacles, Landscaping Rock and
Bark

Sandstone Decor Pieces
Marble Pieces

55 Gallon Drum with Pump
Suburban Comfort Heating Unit
Galvanized Banding
Marble Slab

Utility Garden Teailer And Fire Wood
Industrial Iron Stove

10 Wire Bins of Fire Wood
10 Bins of Fire Wood

10 Wire Bins of Firewood
10 Wire Bins of Firewood

6 Wire Bins of Firewood
Genie Superlift Advantage
Assorted Tools

55 Gallon Drum of Tools
55 Gallon Drum of Tools
55 Gallon Drum of Tools
55 Gallon Drum of Tools
Warn Power Winch
Cannister Vacuum

Shelf of Tools
Pallet Racking
Ingersoll Rand Air Compressor
Pallet Racking

Assortment of Hardware
Urethane, Tar Paper and Chicken Wire

Shelf of Wood Stakes, Flex Conduit, Propane
Heater

Buckets Full Of Hardwear



Lot

6861
6862
6863
6864
6865
6866
6867
6868
6869
6870
6871
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6878
6879
6880
6881
6882
6883
6884
6885
6886
6887
6888
6889
6890
6891
6892
6893
6894
6895
6896

6897
6898
6899
6900
6901

Title

Several Portable Heaters
Galvanized Stove Pipe, Pieces
7-Foot Ladder

Paint Booth

Three Ladders

Ryobi Table Saw

Coleman Powermate Tool Set
New Commercial Electric Portable Lights
Propane Blow Torch

Three Spotlights

Tile Cutting Equipment
Ladder Jacks

Tripod Vice

Buckets, Boxes of Hardware
Metal Scaffolding

Buckets and Binsif Hardware
Clipper Concrete Saw

Floor Jack

Teddy Heater

Sawmaster SDT-1000XL Wet Tile Saw
Two Industrial Floor Fans
Delta 10" Table Saw

Rebar Cutter

Two Pumps

Two Pumps

55 Gallon Drum of Tools
Vibrating Tamper

Ryobi 10" Table Saw

Ex-Cell Pressure Washer

Cart And Beams

Patio Heater

Imer Portable Cement Mixer
Lincoln Arc Welder

Ryobi Chop Saw

Makita Demoalition Hammer

Columbian #10 Security Envelopes, First Aid
Kut, Extension Cords, Flashlights, Professiinal
Power Station

Ibdustrial Utility Lights

Table of Tools

4' Ladder, 'X' Sawhorse

55 Gallon Drum Full Tools

Bins of Nails and Screws, Gas Cans, Coolers
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Lot

6902
6903
6904
6905
6906
6907
6908
6909
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922

6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936

6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
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Title

Raytheon Equipment, Wire and Cable
Magma Marine Kettle Barbeque
Six Jack Stands

Table of Hardware

Tap & Die Set

Paslode Simpson Hanger Nailer
Senco Nail Gun

Senco Nail Gun

Router Bit Sets

Two Bosch Jigsaw

Three Power Sanders

Ryobi Router

Husgvarna 66 Chainsaw

Pallet Racking

Hardware Supplys

Metal Stock

Rack Full Of Hardware

Arm Chair Uber Comfortable!
Boxes, Rolls of Wal Membrane
Collated Framing Nails, Paslode Placement
Nails

Nylon Ropes, Safety Harness
Utility Light and Arm Bracket
Craftsman 4" Belt Sander

Senco Finish Nailer

Milwaukee Amstar Whole Hog Bits
Campbell Hausfeld 2" Brad Nailer
Craftsman Router

Razorbacker Snapper Shear
Surveying Equipment

SprayGun

Metal Cutting Chop Saw

DeWalt Power Driver

Bosch Power Drill

Toolbox, Two Lengths Of Chain, Two Chain
Binders

Come Along, Industrial Tongs, Cable Pullers
Ten Sawing and Cutting Blades

Two DC to AC Power Inverters

Peavey Amplifier

Werner 24' Ladder, Extension Type

Husky Ladder

Blue Hand Cart



Lot

6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
6956
6957
6958
6959
6960
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
6978
6979
6980
6981
6982
6983
6984
6985
6986
6987

Title

Porter Cable Circular Saw
Kwikset Door Lock Installation Kit
Senco Staple Gun

Ryobi Sander

Senco Nail Gun

Senco Nail Gun

Smith And Wesson Nail Gun
Senco Staple Gun

Makita Drill

CH Nail Gun

Selection of Hardware
Industrial Hammer-Drill Bits
Vintage Vise

Craftsman 12" Band Saw

A Little Of This And That
Shelves Full Of Paints
Shelf's Of Goodies

Shelves Of Chemicals
Painting Supplies

Shelf of Assorted Items
Shelf of Assorted Items
Shelf of Assorted Items
Shelf of Assorted ItemsAuto
Shelving

Shelf of Assorted Items
GorillaRack

Shelf Of Assorted Goodies
Counter Top Instillation Supplies
Wraght Iron Gate

Interlake Pallet Racking
Grout And Paint

Paint Supplies

Concrete Form Stakes
Chains

Satchel of Tools

New Barrel Pump

New Barrel Pump

Floor Jacks

Fire Extinguishers
Miscellaneous Tools

Straps & Tie Downs

100 Ton Jack

Latter & Saw Horses
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Lot

6988
6989
6990
6991
6992
6993
6994
6995
6996
6997
6998
6999

01/30/2026 05:25:39

Title

Tea Pot

Two Stabilizing Jacks
Three Stabilizing Jacks
Two Stabilizing Jacks

Two Stabilizing Jacks
Bucket Of Goodies
Clamps

Two Heaters

Kwikset Door Knobs

Sets of new Kwikset Locks
New Kwikset Locks

New Case Of Kwikset Door Handles
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday, September 22, 2014.
If the items are not paid for by this date, they may be sold to other customers during the following pickup
days.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

NO PAYMENTSACCEPTED ON SITE!

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday, September 23, 2014, and
no later than 3:00 p.m. on Wednesday, September 24, 2014.

PURCHASER OF BOBCAT NEEDS TO COME TOWARDS END OF SECOND DAY

ALL PURCHASERS OF SHELVES OR RACKING MUST PICK UP ON SECOND DAY

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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http://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/177

